
開催日　 2024/08/19
開始時間 09：15 Referee 川城　智亮 Judges (A) 5Round Judges (B) 4Round

1 笠松　眞利子 1 小谷　理貴子
Asst. Ref 金戸　幸 2 藤井　洋平 2 岡部　美恵子

制限選択飛回数 5回 3 小野寺　光喜 3 江島　弘恵
難易度合計 9.5以内 4 藤井　明光 4 名東　真樹
自由選択飛回数 4回 5 横木　翔 5 山口　義晃
気　温 28.0℃ Rec Cheif 山本　泰子
水　温 30.0℃

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

15 1 北村　応吏② ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｵｳﾘ 佐賀・致遠館
103 B 3m 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 =1 36.00 =1 387.05
201 B 3m 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 =6 70.20 2 3.60
301 B 3m 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.80 1 112.00 2 1.70
5132 D 3m 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 4 154.00 2 2.75
403 B 3m 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 1 196.00 1
305 C 3m 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 56.00 1 252.00 1
107 C 3m 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 39.20 8 291.20 1
205 C 3m 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 9 329.00 1
405 C 3m 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 58.05 2 387.05 1

11 2 茶木　琉聖② ﾁｬｷ ﾙｲ 大分・青山
103 B 3m 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 =1 36.00 =1 377.45
201 B 3m 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 37.80 =3 73.80 1
301 B 3m 1.9 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 =2 113.70 1
403 B 3m 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 43.05 =1 156.75 1
5132 D 3m 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 =3 194.55 2 1.45
105 B 3m 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 =5 237.75 3 14.25
205 C 3m 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.00 12 272.75 3 18.45
405 C 3m 2.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 3 318.65 3 10.35
305 C 3m 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 58.80 1 377.45 2 9.60

14 3 和田　悠助② ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 広島・福山中央
103 B 3m 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 =8 28.80 =8 7.20 362.95
201 B 3m 1.8 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 =3 66.60 6 7.20
301 B 3m 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 =9 97.95 5 15.75
403 B 3m 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 5 138.90 6 17.85
5132 D 3m 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.75 5 175.65 5 20.35
105 B 3m 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 43.20 =5 218.85 5 33.15
205 C 3m 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 =1 274.85 2 16.35
305 C 3m 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 47.60 2 322.45 2 6.55
405 C 3m 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 40.50 7 362.95 3 24.10

7 4 浜田　悠希② ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 高知・春野
103 B 3m 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 4 32.80 4 3.20 353.45
201 B 3m 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 =6 67.00 5 6.80
301 B 3m 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 =4 101.20 4 12.50
403 B 3m 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 7 139.00 5 17.75
5132 D 3m 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 35.70 =6 174.70 6 21.30
205 C 3m 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 33.60 12 208.30 7 43.70
305 C 3m 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 56.00 =1 264.30 7 26.90
5235 D 3m 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 39.20 =7 303.50 6 25.50
405 C 3m 2.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.95 4 353.45 4 33.60
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13 5 古戎　徠人① ｺｴﾋﾞｽ ﾗｲﾄ 広島・盈進
103 B 3m 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 =5 29.60 =5 6.40 344.40
201 B 3m 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 9 62.90 8 10.90
301 B 3m 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 33.25 8 96.15 7 17.55
403 B 3m 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 43.05 =1 139.20 4 17.55
5132 D 3m 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 =3 177.00 4 19.00
305 C 3m 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 50.40 2 227.40 4 24.60
205 B 3m 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 37.50 9 264.90 6 26.30
405 B 3m 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 24.00 12 288.90 8 40.10
5152 B 3m 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.50 3 344.40 5 42.65

12 6 櫻井　響樹③ ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 新潟・長岡西
103 B 3m 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 3 34.40 3 1.60 342.80
201 B 3m 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 34.20 =6 68.60 4 5.20
301 B 3m 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 =2 108.50 3 5.20
403 B 3m 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 43.05 =1 151.55 3 5.20
5132 D 3m 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 2 192.50 3 3.50
105 B 3m 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 3 240.50 2 11.50
305 C 3m 2.8 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 14 265.70 5 25.50
205 C 3m 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 42.00 5 307.70 4 21.30
405 C 3m 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 35.10 10 342.80 6 44.25

2 7 今野　介人③ ｺﾝﾉ ｶｲﾄ 福島・富田
103 B 3m 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.60 =12 25.60 =12 10.40 339.30
403 B 3m 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 38.85 2 64.45 7 9.35
201 B 3m 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 7 97.75 6 15.95
301 B 3m 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 35.15 10 132.90 8 23.85
5132 D 3m 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 35.70 =6 168.60 8 27.40
105 B 3m 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 9 208.20 8 43.80
405 C 3m 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 =6 251.40 8 39.80
203 B 3m 2.2 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 39.60 6 291.00 7 38.00
303 B 3m 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 48.30 5 339.30 7 47.75

6 8 廣冨　諒③ ﾋﾛﾄﾐ ﾘｮｳ 島根・松江第二
103 B 3m 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 25.60 =12 25.60 =12 10.40 333.40
403 B 3m 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 35.70 5 61.30 10 12.50
201 B 3m 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 =4 95.50 8 18.20
301 B 3m 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 38.95 6 134.45 7 22.30
5132 D 3m 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 35.70 =6 170.15 7 25.85
107 C 3m 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 44.80 4 214.95 6 37.05
405 C 3m 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 52.65 3 267.60 4 23.60
205 C 3m 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 39.20 =7 306.80 5 22.20
305 C 3m 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 26.60 12 333.40 8 53.65
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Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

8 9 金箱　琉海③ ｶﾈﾊﾞｺ ﾙｶ 愛知・鳴海
103 B 3m 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 10 27.20 10 8.80 321.75
201 B 3m 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.80 12 56.00 11 17.80
301 B 3m 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.35 =9 87.35 12 26.35
403 B 3m 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 =11 118.85 10 37.90
5132 D 3m 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 32.55 10 151.40 11 44.60
107 C 3m 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 29.40 14 180.80 11 71.20
205 C 3m 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 4 229.80 10 61.40
305 C 3m 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 53.20 1 283.00 9 46.00
5134 D 3m 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.75 9 321.75 9 65.30

10 10 中山　一颯② ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｲﾂﾊ 石川・芦城
103 B 3m 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 =5 29.60 =5 6.40 298.75
201 B 3m 1.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 20.70 14 50.30 14 23.50
301 B 3m 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 24.70 =12 75.00 14 38.70
403 B 3m 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 8 111.75 13 45.00
5132 D 3m 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 21.00 14 132.75 13 63.25
105 B 3m 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 37.20 11 169.95 14 82.05
405 C 3m 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 43.20 =6 213.15 13 78.05
205 C 3m 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 4 257.95 11 71.05
5233 D 3m 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 6 298.75 10 88.30

5 11 田中　愛琉③ ﾀﾅｶ ｱｲﾙ 島根・松江第四
103 B 3m 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 =8 28.80 =8 7.20 295.15
403 B 3m 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 1 68.70 3 5.10
201 B 3m 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 21.60 14 90.30 9 23.40
301 B 3m 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 9 126.40 9 30.35
5231 D 3m 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 28.00 11 154.40 =9 41.60
105 B 3m 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 =5 197.60 9 54.40
405 C 3m 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.55 5 242.15 9 49.05
205 C 3m 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.20 14 260.35 10 68.65
5233 D 3m 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 11 295.15 11 91.90

3 12 相川　紬② ｱｲｶﾜ ﾂﾑｷﾞ 東京・江戸川松江第六
103 B 3m 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 14 24.00 14 12.00 284.30
201 B 3m 1.8 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 31.50 11 55.50 12 18.30
301 B 3m 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 34.20 =4 89.70 10 24.00
5111 A 3m 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 29.00 13 118.70 11 38.05
403 B 3m 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 35.70 =6 154.40 =9 41.60
105 C 3m 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 30.80 13 185.20 10 66.80
303 C 3m 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 32.00 13 217.20 11 74.00
203 B 3m 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 27.50 11 244.70 12 84.30
404 C 3m 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 8 284.30 12 102.75
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4 13 佐藤　海志② ｻﾄｳ ｶｲｼ 長野・長野東部
103 B 3m 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 26.40 11 26.40 11 9.60 261.90
201 B 3m 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 24.30 13 50.70 13 23.10
301 B 3m 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 24.70 =12 75.40 13 38.30
403 B 3m 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 31.50 =11 106.90 14 49.85
5132 D 3m 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.15 12 131.05 14 64.95
405 C 3m 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 =5 174.25 13 77.75
105 B 3m 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 10 211.45 14 79.75
203 B 3m 2.2 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 28.60 10 240.05 13 88.95
303 B 3m 2.3 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 21.85 13 261.90 13 125.15

1 14 櫻井　悠貴③ ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳｷ 岩手・大宮
101 A 3m 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 =5 29.60 =5 6.40 252.80
403 B 3m 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 10 62.15 9 11.65
201 B 3m 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 26.10 11 88.25 11 25.45
301 B 3m 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 28.50 14 116.75 12 40.00
5231 D 3m 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 22.00 13 138.75 12 57.25
105 B 3m 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.40 10 177.15 12 74.85
405 C 3m 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 36.45 11 213.60 12 77.60
205 C 3m 2.8 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 22.40 13 236.00 14 93.00
305 C 3m 2.8 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 16.80 14 252.80 14 134.25

9 棄権 石沢　千聖斗③ ｲｼｻﾞﾜ ﾁｻﾄ 新潟・栖吉
103 B 3m 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
202 A 3m 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
302 A 3m 1.9
403 B 3m 2.1
5132 D 3m 2.1
105 B 3m 2.4
305 C 3m 2.8
405 C 3m 2.7
5152 B 3m 3.0
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